rousseau.com  info@rousseau.com218
M
O
D
U
LA
R
 D

R
MODULAR DRAWER
HOW TO ORDER A DRAWER
HOW TO ORDER A ROLL-OUT SHELF
e.g., R52EE-A020006 L3A
For a 36"W × 24"D painted steel drawer for shelving with compartments, 6"H
drawer, an L3 lock on the drawer and integrated lock-in mechanism
e.g., RF41-3624A
For a roll-out shelf for shelving with an integrated lock-in mechanism
e.g., RF31-362406 L3A
For a 36" W × 24" D painted steel drawer for cabinets, 6"H drawer, an L3 lock on the
drawer and integrated lock-in mechanism
CHOOSE DRAWERS FROM OUR SELECTION
OF PRECONFIGURED COMPARTMENT LAYOUTS
COMPLETE THE FIRST PART OF THE PRODUCT NUMBER
WITH THE TYPE OF ROLL-OUT SHELF REQUIRED
CREATE A CUSTOM MODEL BY CHOOSING AN EMPTY DRAWER
AND ADDING SUBDIVIDING ACCESSORIES
00 for subdividing kit only
51 for a painted steel drawer for cabinets — with compartments
52 for a painted steel drawer for shelving — with compartments
See pages 224-241
40 for a roll-out shelf for cabinets
41 for a roll-out shelf for shelving
44 for a 3-sided-access roll-out shelf for cabinets
45 for a 3-sided-access roll-out shelf for shelving
31 for a painted steel drawer for cabinets
32 for a painted steel drawer for shelving
35 for a drawer for cabinets with stainless steel front
36 for a drawer for shelving with stainless steel front
Drawer height, see page 220
Locking or security mechanism,
see page 247
Drawer height, see page 220
Locking or security mechanism,
see page 247
Locking or security mechanism,
see page 247
NOTE :	 Acce ss o r ie s	m us t	b e	o rd e re d	s e pa r ate l y,	see pages 242-247.
60''42'' 48''36''30''24''
27''
24''
21''
18''
36"x24"30"x24"
30"x21"
30"x18"
48"x24" 60"x24"
36"x18" 48"x18"
24"x21"
24"x24" 42"x24"
42"x18"
30"x27" 36"x27" 48"x27" 60"x27"24"x27"
56"38" 44"32"26"20"
18"x21"
18"x24"
18"x27"
14"
24"
21"
18"
15"
50"
54"x24"
54''
54"x27"
60''42'' 48''36''30''24''
27''
24''
21''
18''
INSIDE WIDTH
IN
SI